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August 

Thurs Aug 21 

Tues Aug 26 

 

Wed Aug 27 

Kindergarten Meet & Greet Play Date 3:30-4:30 PM  

K Orientation (9:00-11:00 AM); Grades 1-7 Meet & Greet (10:30-11:30 AM); Grades 1-5 

New Parent Orientation (11:30-12:30 PM) 

First Day of School; Grab & Go Breakfast for Staff  

September 

Mon Sept 1 

Tues Sept 16 

Sept 23-24 

Thur Sept 25 

Sept 25-26, 29-30 

Labor Day - No School 

Open School Night Grade 6-7 6-8 PM (date & time to be confirmed)  

Rosh Hashana - No School 

Open School Night Grade K-5 6-8 PM (time to be confirmed)  

Fall Scholastic Book Fair 

October 

Thurs Oct 2 

Wed Oct 8 

Thurs Oct 9 

Mon Oct 13 

Tues Oct 14 

Oct 15-17 

Wed Oct 22 

Fri Oct 24 

Wed Oct 29 

Fri Oct 31   

Yom Kippur - No School 

PTO General Membership Meeting/Budget Approval & Annual Title 1 Meeting 6:30 PM 

Fun Run (formerly Bubble Run) - Rain Date Fri 10/10   

Columbus Day - No School 

Photo Day with Lifetouch 

Conferences - Early Release 

Early Release       

Pink Out Day 

Costume & Pizza Night 5:30-7:30PM 

Halloween - Black and Orange Day 

November 

Tues Nov 4 

Tues Nov 11 

Thurs Nov 13 

Thurs Nov 20 

Thurs Nov 26 

Nov 27-28 

Election Day - No School 

Veterans Day - No School 

PTO General Session - Coffee with the Principal/Team Leader 8:15-9:00AM  

Photo Retake / Make-up Day 

Early Release 

Thanksgiving - No School 
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December 

Dec 17-23 

Dec 16-18 

Tues Dec 23 

Dec 24-Jan 2 

Spirit Week  

Holiday Sale 

Early Release 

Winter Break 

Calendar is TENTATIVE below this line 

January 

TBD 

TBD 

Mon Jan 19 

Wed Jan 28 

PTO General Session & Volunteer Meeting 6:30-8:00pm  

Winter Concert 

MLK Jr. Day - No School 

Early Release 

February 

TBD 

TBD  

Fri-Mon Feb 13-16 

Feb 18-20 

Wed Feb 25 

4th Grade Showcase (Daytime & Evening Shows)  

Skate Night at Terry Conners 5:30-7:30pm 

President’s Day Weekend - No School 

Conferences - Early Release 

Early Release 

March 

Fri Feb 27 

March 2-6 

March 16-20  

Fri March 20 

Wed March 25 

Read-a-Thon Kickoff 

Read-a-Thon (Read Across America week) 

Westover Coin Drive 

Eid al-Adha - No School 

Early Release 

April 

Fri April 3 

April 6-10 

Wed April 22 

Good Friday - No School 

Spring Break - No School 

Early Release 

May 
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May 4-8 

May 7-9 

TBD 

TBD 

Wed May  20  

Thur May 21 

Mon May 25 

Wed May 27 

TBD 

Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week 

Plant Sale 

5th Grade Showcase (Evening Performance 6:30 PM) 

Spring Book Fair 

Schoolwide Barbecue 

Family STEAM Night 

Memorial Day - No School 

Early Release 

Field Day (AM) and Have a Lot of Fun Day (PM)  

June 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

Thu-Fri Jun 11-12 

Mon June 15 

Fri June 19 

Spring Concert  

Gofer Ice Cream Fundraiser 

Field Day (rain date) 

Volunteer Thank-You Tea    

5th Grade Moving Up Ceremony 10:30am  

Early Release (TENTATIVE pending snow days) 

Last Day of School (TENTATIVE pending snow days) 

Juneteenth - No School 
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